
Show #80123 (Jeremy Meador; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby

12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 182 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 144.00 Green Pine Ranch$285.00

2 105 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 138.00 Deb Flegel$190.00

3 199 Son Of A Sweet Shine Clint C. Swales 71.50 Randi McCook

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 138.00 Deb Flegel$50.00

14. NRCHA SSO: Stallion Stakes Open (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 182 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 144.00 Green Pine Ranch$165.00

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske$450.00

2 163 Total Smokeshow Carolyn VanCleave 139.00 Carolyn VanCleave

NP 153 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 0.00 Jim Dobler

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 158 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 Bonnie Youngs$150.00

2 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske

NP 153 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 0.00 Jim Dobler

23. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 158 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 Bonnie Youngs$150.00

2 181 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 141.50 Tracy Brand$90.00

3 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske$60.00

4 124 Time For A Peptomint Malika Keglowitsch 140.00 Malika Keglowitsch

5 169 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 139.50 Kim LaFreniere

6 140 Majors Twisten Jack David Coates 136.00 David Coates

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 191 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 145.00 Marcha Duvenage$350.00

2 104 Madam Justice Pepto Ron Anderson 134.00 Patti James

51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 149 This Nu Time Christine Loeppky 138.00 Christine Loeppky$250.00

60. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 123 Gunnitude Mckena Fleischhacker 138.00 Mckena Fleischhacker$135.00

2 109 Wright Acres Ava Bessey 137.00 Randi McCook$90.00

3 120 Dry Doc Katie Jessica Frehlich 135.00 Russ Frehlich

71. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Two Smart To Crack Atlee Winter 131.50 Atlee Winter$125.00

72. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

Incentive Open Bridle



Show #80123 (Jeremy Meador; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby

1 101 Two Smart To Crack Atlee Winter 131.50 Atlee Winter$20.00

81. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 156 Ima Smokums Lena Shelly Holt 141.50 Ian Hryhirchuk$350.00

2 110 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 140.00 Suzanne Soucy

82. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 140.00 Suzanne Soucy$50.00

91. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 The Great Red Jewel Michelle Van De Meutter 140.50 Michelle Van De Meutter$200.00

2 129 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 136.50 Katie Harvie

170. NRCHA SSNP: Stallion Stakes Non Pro (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske$205.00

204. NRCHA RH2: Ranch Hand Rein Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 125 Juicy Lil Mango Ashley Keith 137.00 Jim Keith$50.00

2 113 Ws Ima Blue Rose Colette Bussiere 68.00 Colette Bussiere

205. NRCHA RH: Ranch Hand Fence Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 Starlights Saylor Kimberley Rose 139.50 Kimberley Rose$75.00

2 165 Edy Lawrence Gareau 137.00 Lawrence Gareau$45.00

3 193 Twisted QT Solene Monet 131.00 Breanna Perkins$30.00

4 148 JB Country Runaway Craig Wohlgemuth 130.50 Craig Wohlgemuth

5 130 Sss Smart Starlight Heather Gillespie 123.00 Heather Gillespie

6 166 First Mate Jack Chad Haaland 67.00 Chad Haaland

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 112 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 217.50 Jim Keith$3900.00

2T 174 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 216.50 Whitby Ltd Farms$2925.00

2T 176 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 216.50 Justin Kraft$2925.00

4 189 Smart Dually Boon Dale Clearwater 215.00 Chester Ehnisz$1950.00

5T 138 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 213.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap$433.33

5T 132 Eye Handle Metalhic Rick Wiebe 213.00 Lloyd Turner$433.33

5T 167 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 213.00 Laureen Little$433.33

8 131 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 212.00 Sunrise Ranch

9 173 Smooth Smurf Seth Abrahamson 208.50 Seth Abrahamson

10 139 WKK Shooting Arrow Amos Abrahamson 207.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap

11 162 This Cat Is Smarter Dale Clearwater 206.00 Brandon Armstrong

12 168 Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 203.00 Laureen Little

13 188 A Delightful Star Dale Clearwater 144.50 Danielle Robson

402. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 167 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 213.00 Laureen Little$1275.00

2T 168 Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 203.00 Laureen Little$637.50

SRCHA NP Bridle Stallion Incentive



Show #80123 (Jeremy Meador; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby

2T 195 Sweetlittlebooncat Matt Gingras 203.00 Lorraine Gingras$637.50

4 177 Iron Foxx Tressie Smith 202.50 Del & Tyson Bieleny

5 178 MM X Reyted Tressie Smith 201.00 Riley Merrill

6 197 Pistols Blu Rey Tressie Smith 199.50 Riley Merrill

403. NRCHA SEO: Special Event - Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 138 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 213.00 Wayne & Kim Knaap$624.00

2 132 Eye Handle Metalhic Rick Wiebe 213.00 Lloyd Turner$416.00

3 188 A Delightful Star Dale Clearwater 144.50 Danielle Robson

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 DT Lets Get Rowdy Jett Smith 212.00 Jill Smith$2160.00

2 127 Ima Deluxe Starlight Ronald Farrow 207.50 Marilee Farrow$1440.00

3 157 Money Talkin Prize Ian Hryhirchuk 198.50 Ian Hryhirchuk

4 107 Chex Image Jaina Moebis 197.00 Jaina Moebis

451. NRCHA L1NPSB: Level 1 Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 157 Money Talkin Prize Ian Hryhirchuk 198.50 Ian Hryhirchuk$1350.00

2 107 Chex Image Jaina Moebis 197.00 Jaina Moebis

452. NRCHA SENP: Special Event - Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 127 Ima Deluxe Starlight Ronald Farrow 207.50 Marilee Farrow$960.00

2 107 Chex Image Jaina Moebis 197.00 Jaina Moebis

460. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 210.50 Jill Smith$780.00

2 135 Boonlight Smokumchic Tammy Senum 208.00 Tammy Senum$520.00

3 152 Shakalaca Rose Jennifer Soltys 206.00 Jennifer Soltys

4 150 Trust Your Cape Soleil Seitz 191.00 Jennifer Soltys

461. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 135 Boonlight Smokumchic Tammy Senum 208.00 Tammy Senum$380.00

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 116 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 219.00 The Stampede Ranch$4050.00

2 115 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 218.50 Jerry Sawley$3375.00

3T 114 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 217.50 Sheila Mowat$1518.75

3T 184 Sugar Refined Dale Clearwater 217.50 Brian Braun$1518.75

3T 186 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 217.50 Tracy Brand$1518.75

3T 111 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 217.50 Kayleigh Albrecht$1518.75

7T 185 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale Clearwater 217.00 Karen Radda

7T 143 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 217.00 Kim LaFreniere

9 134 Stylin Reys Star Tyler Darroch 216.50 Randy Epp

10 175 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 215.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

11 144 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 214.50 Kim LaFreniere

12T 192 Cat Called Rooster Marcha Duvenage 210.50 Marcha Duvenage Natalie

Open F Stallion I

Stallion Incentive F
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Show #80123 (Jeremy Meador; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby

12T 137 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 210.50 Amos Abrahamson

14 190 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 72.00 Olga Thompson

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 194 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 216.00 John Krug$990.00

2 180 Me N Mrs Jonez Tressie Smith 215.50 Brandon Merrill$660.00

3 159 Bettinonadiamond Sydney Harrison 202.50 Sydney Harrison

503. NRCHA SSOD: Stallion Stakes Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 134 Stylin Reys Star Tyler Darroch 216.50 Randy Epp$910.00

2 159 Bettinonadiamond Sydney Harrison 202.50 Sydney Harrison

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 146 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 217.50 Carlene Schmidt$1920.00

2 187 Cat Inthe Starlight Westin Clearwater 213.50 Justabouta Ranch$1280.00

3 172 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 213.00 Jill Smith

551. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 121 Dualin Spoonfull Jaime Obleman 217.50 Jaime Obleman$1170.00

2 142 Nobody Callsme Yella Brandi Enger 215.00 Shannon Coers Ritter$780.00

3 187 Cat Inthe Starlight Westin Clearwater 213.50 Justabouta Ranch

4 117 Ten Percent Shiny Jamell Heppner 138.00 Jamell Heppner

552. NRCHA SSNPD: Stallion Stakes Non Pro Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 187 Cat Inthe Starlight Westin Clearwater 213.50 Justabouta Ranch$910.00

2 117 Ten Percent Shiny Jamell Heppner 138.00 Jamell Heppner

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 128 DF A Flashy Chex Marilee Farrow 207.50 Marilee Farrow$900.00

2 179 Be Tuff Starlight Suzanne Soucy 201.50 Suzanne Soucy$600.00

3 103 DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 200.50 Marilyn Anderson

4 129 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 196.00 Katie Harvie

NP 154 Hold My Beer Heather McLevin 0.00 Jim Dobler

561. NRCHA SSNPBX: Stallion Stakes Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 179 Be Tuff Starlight Suzanne Soucy 201.50 Suzanne Soucy$380.00

700. ARCHA 5000 L: 5000 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 151 Oakridge Playboy Doc Philip Brundage 136.00 Karen Brundage$50.00

701. ARCHA 2500 L: 2500 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 100 Miss Whiz To You Naomi Stumborg 137.00 Naomi Stumborg$50.00

702. NRCHA 500NPL: $500 Non Pro Limited (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 126 Lil Ruf Loaded Gun Jim Keith 139.50 Jim Keith$90.00

2 133 High As A Kite Shannon Coers Ritter 135.00 Shannon Coers Ritter$60.00

Incentive

Incentive

Incentive
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SRCHA 500 L NP Fence



Show #80123 (Jeremy Meador; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby

3 118 Diamonds Golden Gun Chelsea Uhl 131.00 Chelsea Uhl

703. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 147 Eighties Mercedes Becky Wiebe 139.50 Sunrise Ranch$60.00

2 128 DF A Flashy Chex Marilee Farrow 138.50 Marilee Farrow

704. ARCHA AYB: Youth Fence Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 119 MTR Sir Quincy Nic Jessica Frehlich 140.00 Russ Frehlich$75.00

2 108 Wright On Listo Jaina Moebis 134.50 Jaina Moebis$50.00

3 164 Oakridge Nu Kidd Aysia Petersen 131.00 Angela Petersen

4 122 YOR Roan Bone Aidan Haraldson 126.00 Aidan Haraldson

705. ARCHA AYL: Youth Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 161 Wright On N Free Mykenna Rose 142.00 Kimberley Rose$45.00

2 141 Redy Freddy Amelia Wiebe 139.00 Sunrise Ranch$30.00

3 101 Two Smart To Crack Atlee Winter 70.00 Atlee Winter

SRCHA Novice

SRCHA Youth 14-18 Fence

SRCHA Youth 10-13 Boxing



Show #80223: Classic Cow Horse Show 2

12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 183 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 145.50 Tracy Brand$330.00

2 182 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 142.00 Green Pine Ranch$220.00

3 105 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 138.50 Deb Flegel

4 199 Son Of A Sweet Shine Clint C. Swales 131.00 Randi McCook

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 138.50 Deb Flegel$50.00

14. NRCHA SSO: Stallion Stakes Open (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 182 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 142.00 Green Pine Ranch$165.00

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 181 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 143.50 Tracy Brand$450.00

2 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske

NP 153 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 0.00 Jim Dobler

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 158 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 Bonnie Youngs$150.00

2 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske

NP 153 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 0.00 Jim Dobler

23. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 181 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 143.50 Tracy Brand$150.00

2 158 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 Bonnie Youngs$90.00

3 169 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 141.00 Kim LaFreniere$60.00

4 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske

5 124 Time For A Peptomint Malika Keglowitsch 137.00 Malika Keglowitsch

6 140 Majors Twisten Jack David Coates 65.50 David Coates

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 191 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 146.00 Marcha Duvenage$350.00

2 104 Madam Justice Pepto Ron Anderson 134.00 Patti James

60. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 120 Dry Doc Katie Jessica Frehlich 137.50 Russ Frehlich$135.00

2T 109 Wright Acres Ava Bessey 136.50 Randi McCook$45.00

2T 123 Gunnitude Mckena Fleischhacker 136.50 Mckena Fleischhacker$45.00

71. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Two Smart To Crack Atlee Winter 129.00 Atlee Winter$125.00

72. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 Two Smart To Crack Atlee Winter 129.00 Atlee Winter$20.00

81. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Open Bridle Stallion Incentive



Show #80223: Classic Cow Horse Show 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 142.00 Suzanne Soucy$350.00

2 156 Ima Smokums Lena Shelly Holt 135.00 Ian Hryhirchuk

82. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 142.00 Suzanne Soucy$50.00

91. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 The Great Red Jewel Michelle Van De Meutter 142.00 Michelle Van De Meutter$200.00

2 129 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 133.50 Katie Harvie

170. NRCHA SSNP: Stallion Stakes Non Pro (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 140.50 Noreen Fenske$205.00

204. NRCHA RH2: Ranch Hand Rein Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 125 Juicy Lil Mango Ashley Keith 141.00 Jim Keith$50.00

2 113 Ws Ima Blue Rose Colette Bussiere 69.00 Colette Bussiere

205. NRCHA RH: Ranch Hand Fence Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 Starlights Saylor Kimberley Rose 141.50 Kimberley Rose$62.50

2 165 Edy Lawrence Gareau 140.50 Lawrence Gareau$37.50

3 193 Twisted QT Solene Monet 132.00 Breanna Perkins$25.00

4 166 First Mate Jack Chad Haaland 131.00 Chad Haaland

5 130 Sss Smart Starlight Heather Gillespie 124.50 Heather Gillespie

600. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 183 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 217.00 Tracy Brand$600.00

2 182 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 214.00 Green Pine Ranch$400.00

3 105 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 203.50 Deb Flegel

602. NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 191 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 217.50 Marcha Duvenage$600.00

650. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 181 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 211.50 Tracy Brand$840.00

2 145 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 211.50 Noreen Fenske$560.00

3 124 Time For A Peptomint Malika Keglowitsch 207.00 Malika Keglowitsch

4 163 Total Smokeshow Carolyn VanCleave 137.00 Carolyn VanCleave

NP 153 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 0.00 Jim Dobler

660. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 110 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 211.50 Suzanne Soucy$720.00

2 155 Way Too High Shelly Holt 209.00 Ian Hryhirchuk$480.00

3 102 The Great Red Jewel Michelle Van De Meutter 205.50 Michelle Van De Meutter

4 196 Secret Agent Q Ariana Welsch 130.00 Jardi Welsch

700. ARCHA 5000 L: 5000 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

SRCHA NP Bridle Stallion Incentive

SRCHA 5000L NP



Show #80223: Classic Cow Horse Show 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 151 Oakridge Playboy Doc Philip Brundage 135.00 Karen Brundage$50.00

701. ARCHA 2500 L: 2500 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 100 Miss Whiz To You Naomi Stumborg 139.00 Naomi Stumborg$50.00

702. NRCHA 500NPL: $500 Non Pro Limited (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 133 High As A Kite Shannon Coers Ritter 139.50 Shannon Coers Ritter$90.00

2 126 Lil Ruf Loaded Gun Jim Keith 137.00 Jim Keith$60.00

3 118 Diamonds Golden Gun Chelsea Uhl 132.00 Chelsea Uhl

703. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 128 DF A Flashy Chex Marilee Farrow 142.00 Marilee Farrow$60.00

2 147 Eighties Mercedes Becky Wiebe 139.50 Sunrise Ranch

704. ARCHA AYB: Youth Fence Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 119 MTR Sir Quincy Nic Jessica Frehlich 143.00 Russ Frehlich$75.00

2 108 Wright On Listo Jaina Moebis 141.00 Jaina Moebis$50.00

3 164 Oakridge Nu Kidd Aysia Petersen 131.00 Angela Petersen

4 122 YOR Roan Bone Aidan Haraldson 129.50 Aidan Haraldson

705. ARCHA AYL: Youth Boxing Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 141 Redy Freddy Amelia Wiebe 141.00 Sunrise Ranch$45.00

2 161 Wright On N Free Mykenna Rose 141.00 Kimberley Rose$30.00

3 101 Two Smart To Crack Atlee Winter 135.50 Atlee Winter
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